LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:
CONTRACT #

2-Jun-2022

C-065-2021

PROJECT: Neighbors United for South Elkhom Creek, Inc., Stormwater Quality Project

TO: Neighbors United for South Eikhomn Creek, Inc.

Net slre Cna ot - ro fllowing pages)

Original Contract Amount $1,890.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $1,890.00

-$261.52
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -14%
Original Confract Amount $1,890.00
Cumulative Amount of ali Contract Modifications -$261.52
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -14%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $1.628.48
Recommended b = <« (Proj. Engr.) Date_(// ﬂM&'
Accepted by 7 (Consultant) Date
Accepted by Y (-’.g—;u/k_ (Contractor) Dateé ”& - 2—7\
Approved (Director) Date (V/ 2/ / 22
Approved by (Commissioner) Date
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date




¢ jo z sbeyq

(25'192)

aoud JoelUOD Ul (8seaioul) JoN

asea.ou| [8J0 ]

$ asealoap (20
- $| - $ vl
- $ - $ el
- $ - $ Zl
: $ - $ 11
" $ B $ 0i
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $( - $ §
- $| - $ 14
- $] - $ €
- $| - $ Z
- $ 25192 |25 19e $ I 81 13a |
Emhcoom”__hummwac_ «ogcooorn_.__%mmeomo S9Hd HuN Apueny | sun sabueyo jo uopdiosaq \.mm_%< ,.%mﬂ__
‘suopeoyjosds pue sue|d jpeuoo aul wody sabueyo Buimolos ayy yim Aldwos o) paysanbai Agalay ale noj
0L
108f01d AjijenDd JajeMuuIo)S ou| ‘YeealD LIoud|g Yinos Jo) psiiun stoqubieN  :josloid

1202-990#

—

€coeg-unp-¢

# LOVYINOD
# POW 10EAU0D
'31va

NOILVOIdIdOW LOVYHINOD

INIJANYINAOD ALNNOD NvENN FLLIAVI-NOLONIX3T




Page 3 of 3

Neighbors United for South Elkhorn Creek,
PROJECT: Inc.
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. #065.2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant came in under budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ____No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




